
 
Tamworth Town Centre Victoria Road Bus Interchange
Belgrave High School
Hockley Ninian Way
Hockley Torridge

8
0615
0625
0631
0636

8
0645
0655
0701
0706

8
0715
0725
0731
0736

8 8 8 8 8 8
0730 Then

at
these
mins

45 00 15 30 past
each
hour
until

1315
0741 56 11 26 41 1326
0747 02 17 32 47 1332
0752 07 22 37 52 1337

8
1330
1341
1347
1352

8
1345
1356
1402
1407

8
1400
1411
1417
1422

8 8 8 8 8 8
1415 Then

at
these
mins

30 45 00 15 past
each
hour
until

1700
1428 43 58 13 28 1713
1434 49 04 19 34 1719
1439 54 09 24 39 1724

8
1715
1728
1734
1739

 
Tamworth Town Centre Victoria Road Bus Interchange
Belgrave High School
Hockley Ninian Way
Hockley Torridge

8
1730
1743
1749
1754

8
1750
1803
1809
1814

8
1810
1820
1826
1831

8 8 8
1840 Then

at
these
mins

40 past
each
hour
until

2140
1850 50 2150
1856 56 2156
1901 01 2201

8
2240
2250
2256
2301

 
Hockley Torridge
Belgrave High School
Tamworth Town Centre Victoria Road Bus Interchange

8
0636
0647
0700

8
0706
0717
0730

8
0736
0747
0800

8 8 8 8 8 8
0752

Then
at

07 22 37 52
until

1337
0803 18 33 48 03 1348
0816 31 46 01 16 1401

8
1352
1403
1416

8
1407
1418
1431

8
1422
1433
1446

8 8 8 8 8 8
1439

Then
at

54 09 24 39
until

1724
1450 05 20 35 50 1735
1503 18 33 48 03 1748

8
1739
1750
1803

8
1754
1805
1818

 
Hockley Torridge
Belgrave High School
Tamworth Town Centre Victoria Road Bus Interchange

8
1814
1825
1838

8
1831
1842
1855

8 8 8
1901

Then
at

01
until

2201
1912 12 2212
1925 25 2225

8
2301
2312
2325

 
Tamworth Town Centre Victoria Road Bus Interchange
Belgrave High School
Hockley Ninian Way
Hockley Torridge

8
0705
0715
0720
0725

8
0735
0745
0750
0755

8 8 8 8 8
0805 Then

at
these
mins

25 45 05 past
each
hour
until

0945
0815 35 55 15 0955
0820 40 00 20 1000
0825 45 05 25 1005

8
1005
1016
1021
1026

8 8 8 8 8
1025 Then

at
these
mins

45 05 25 past
each
hour
until

1605
1036 56 16 36 1616
1041 01 21 41 1621
1046 06 26 46 1626

8
1625
1636
1641
1646

8
1645
1656
1701
1706

8
1710
1720
1725
1730

8
1740
1750
1755
1800

8
1810
1820
1825
1830

 
Tamworth Town Centre Victoria Road Bus Interchange
Belgrave High School
Hockley Ninian Way
Hockley Torridge

8 8 8
1840 Then

at
these
mins

40 past
each
hour
until

2140
1850 50 2150
1855 55 2155
1900 00 2200

8
2240
2250
2255
2300

 
Hockley Torridge
Belgrave High School
Tamworth Town Centre Victoria Road Bus Interchange

8
0725
0736
0749

8
0755
0806
0819

8
0825
0836
0849

8
0845
0856
0909

8
0905
0916
0929

8
0925
0935
0948

8
0945
0955
1008

8
1005
1015
1028

8 8 8 8 8
1026

Then
at

46 06 26
until

1706
1036 56 16 36 1716
1049 09 29 49 1729

8
1730
1740
1753

8
1800
1810
1820

8
1830
1840
1850

8 8 8
1900

Then
at

00
until

2200
1910 10 2210
1920 20 2220

8
2300
2310
2320

 
Tamworth Town Centre Victoria Road Bus Interchange
Belgrave High School
Hockley Ninian Way
Hockley Torridge

8
0940
0950
0956
1001

8 8 8
1040 Then

at
these
mins

40 past
each
hour
until

1640
1050 50 1650
1056 56 1656
1101 01 1701

8
1740
1750
1756
1801

 
Hockley Torridge
Belgrave High School
Tamworth Town Centre Victoria Road Bus Interchange

8
1001
1013
1025

8 8 8
1101

Then
at

01
until

1701
1113 13 1713
1125 25 1725

8
1801
1813
1825

8 Tamworth to Hockley

via Belgrave and Wilnecote - Valid from Saturday, July 23, 2022 to Thursday, November 17, 2022

Monday to Friday - Hockley Torridge

Monday to Friday - Tamworth Town Centre Victoria Road Bus Interchange

Saturday - Hockley Torridge

Saturday - Tamworth Town Centre Victoria Road Bus Interchange

Sunday - Hockley Torridge

Sunday - Tamworth Town Centre Victoria Road Bus Interchange
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